d'offres est de trois (03) mois à compter de la date de notification de l'ordre de service de démarrage des travaux.

4. Allotissement

Les travaux sont regroupés en un seul lot.

5. Coût prévisionnel

•  Le coût prévisionnel de l'opération est de vingt-cinq millions (25 000 000) FCFA.

6. Participation et origine
Le présent appel d'offres est ouvert à toutes les entreprises de droit camerounais ayant une compétence dans

le domaine des bâtiments et Travaux Publics.

7. Financement

Les travaux sont financés par le Budget d'Investissement Public du MINEE, Exercice 2024 ligne 58 32 138 01 64 15

[...]

The maximum exécution deadiine provided for by the Project Owner for the exécution of the works subject of this

tender shall be three (03) months.

4. Atlotment

The Works is denominated in a single lot.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the opération following prier stands Is twenty five million (25 000 000) CFA F.

6. Participation and origin
Participation in this invitation to tender is open to equal conditions in ail enterprises of Buildings and the Public Works,

' installed on the national territory.

7. Fînancing
Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the Public investment Budget of MINEE,